
分數區間
國     文

(累計人數)

國     文

(區間人數)

英    語

(累計人數)

英      語

(區間人數)

數     學

(累計人數)

數     學

(區間人數)

社    會

(累計人數)

社     會

(區間人數)

自     然

(區間人數)

自     然

(區間人數)

  100 1 1 6 6 12 12 13 13 7 7

  99  -90 50 49 139 133 127 115 224 211 140 133

  89  -80 153 103 272 133 258 131 359 135 299 159

  79  -70 276 123 397 125 359 101 449 90 412 113

  69  -60 402 126 452 55 433 74 503 54 496 84

  59  -50 504 102 513 61 498 65 560 57 552 56

  49  -40 569 65 562 49 540 42 604 44 594 42

  39  -30 627 58 606 44 576 36 634 30 632 38

  29  -20 655 28 646 40 610 34 658 24 657 25

  19  -10 660 5 658 12 657 47 659 1 659 2

  9  -0 660 0 660 2 660 3 660 1 660 1

及格人數 402 452 433 503 496

不及格人數 258 208 227 157 164

應考人數 660 660 660 660 660

平均 63.25 68.64 66.31 74.55 71.49
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